ORDER CODE L ORDER CODE L
R6706-00 6.0 R6712-00 12.0
R6708-00 8.0 R6714-00 14.0
R6710-00 9.6 R6718-00 18.0
ORDER CODE L ORDER CODE L
R6003-00 3.2 R6009-00 9.5
R6006-00 6.3 R6010-00 10.5
R6008-00 8.0 R6013-00 12.7
ORDER CODE A B C
R6450-00 12.7 9.2 2.8
R6451-00 17.9 14.4 8.6
R6452-00 26.9 23.4 18.2
R6453-00 34.8 31.3 26.2
CABLE LOCKING SADDLES
LOW PROFILE SELF-LOCK SPACERS
REVERSE LOCK SPACERS
RIGID SELF-LOCK SPACERS

Spacers
Locking Spacers and Saddles
ORDER CODE L ORDER CODE L
R6405-00 4.8 R6419-00 19.1
R6406-00 6.4 R6406-00 22.2
R6410-00 9.6 R6425-00 25.4
R6413-00 12.7 R6428-00 28.5
R6416-00 15.9 R6435-00 35.0
121